THE DATASHEET OF
ACML-0402HC-301-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead (High Current)
ACML-0402HC
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
OPTIONS AND PART IDENTIFICATION:
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:

T: Tape and Reel
(10kpcs / reel)
Impedance Code
Please refer to the
Electrical Specification
table
Part Number
ACML-0402HC-
Impedance Code
Impedance  Frequency DC
resistance
Rated
Current
Units   Ω ± 25% MHz Ω max mA max
Symbol  Z F RDC IR
ACML-0402HC-100 10 100 0.045 2000
ACML-0402HC-300 30 100 0.035 2200
ACML-0402HC-330 33 100 0.035 2200
ACML-0402HC-600 60 100 0.075 1500
ACML-0402HC-800 80 100 0.070 1500
ACML-0402HC-121 120 100 0.090 1300
ACML-0402HC-221 220 100 0.160 900
ACML-0402HC-301 300 100 0.200 600
ACML-0402HC-471 470 100 0.300 500
ACML-0402HC-601 600 100 0.340 500
LLC
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED